
Proposed CUSC Modification Panel Meeting dates for 2012 
 
 

Friday 27 January 
 

Friday 24 February 
 

Friday 30 March 
 

Friday 27 April 
 

Friday 25 May 
 

Friday 29 June 
 

Friday 27 July 
 

Friday 31 August 
 

Friday 28 September 
 

Friday 26 October 
 

Friday 30 November 
 

Friday 14 December 
 
 


